adorne® Paddle™ Style Switches feature a wide graceful
paddle that works with a simple up and down motion,
allowing you to turn lights on and off with ease. Integral
silver contacts provide long-lasting performance.
Pair a Locator Status Light with your Paddle switch
to add illumination and make it easier to locate in the
dark. adorne® Paddle™ Style Switches are available in
white, magnesium or graphite finishes to complement

Paddle™ Style Switches
adorne®
ORDERING INFORMATION
·	Residential
·	Hospitality
·	Luxury Office
·	Light Commercial
VERTICAL MARKETS
4-Way Switches
Accessories, Locator Status Light
AALSL6 Locator Status Light
Add a stylish, small locator light to your Paddle switch or dimmer and you’ll
never again have to slide your hand across the wall trying to find that switch.
Locator light is on when the load is off and off when the load is on.
 120 VAC
AALSL277 Locator Status Light
Add a stylish, small locator light to your Paddle switch or dimmer and you’ll
never again have to slide your hand across the wall trying to find that switch
  277 VAC
	CATALOG NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 RATING	 COMPLIANCE	 COLORS	 COO
ASPD1532M277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1532W277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD1532G277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Graphite	 China
ASPD1532M4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1532W4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD1532G4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 Graphite	 China
ASPD2032M4l	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD2032W4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD2032G4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Graphite	 China
Single-Pole & 3-Way Switches
	CATALOG NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 RATING	 COMPLIANCE	 COLORS	 COO
ASPD1542M277	 4-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Magnesium	 Mexico
ASPD1542W277	 4-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 White	 Mexico
ASPD1542G277	 4-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Graphite	 Mexico
ASPD2042M4	 4-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 Mexico
ASPD2042W4	 4-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 White	 Mexico
ASPD2042G4	 4-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Graphite	 Mexico
	CATALOG NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 RATING	 COMPLIANCE	 COLORS	 COO
ASPD1531M4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1531W4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120VAC	 White	 China
ASPD2042G4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120VAC	 Graphite	 China
ASPD1531M277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120/277 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1531W277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120/277 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD1542G277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120/277 VAC	 Graphite	 China
Half Size Paddle Switches
3
adorne®

Paddle™ Style Switches
adorne®
ORDERING INFORMATION
·	Residential
·	Hospitality
·	Luxury Office
·	Light Commercial
VERTICAL MARKETS
4-Way Switches
Accessories, Locator Status Light
AALSL6 Locator Status Light
Add a stylish, small locator light to your Paddle switch or dimmer and you’ll
never again have to slide your hand across the wall trying to find that switch.
Locator light is on when the load is off and off when the load is on.
 120 VAC
AALSL277 Locator Status Light
Add a stylish, small locator light to your Paddle switch or dimmer and you’ll
never again have to slide your hand across the wall trying to find that switch
  277 VAC
	CATALOG NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 RATING	 COMPLIANCE	 COLORS	 COO
ASPD1532M277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1532W277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD1532G277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Graphite	 China
ASPD1532M4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1532W4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD1532G4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 Graphite	 China
ASPD2032M4l	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD2032W4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD2032G4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Graphite	 China
Single-Pole & 3-Way Switches
	CATALOG NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 RATING	 COMPLIANCE	 COLORS	 COO
ASPD1542M277	 4-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Magnesium	 Mexico
ASPD1542W277	 4-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 White	 Mexico
ASPD1542G277	 4-Way Switches	 15A, 120/277 VAC	 Graphite	 Mexico
ASPD2042M4	 4-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 Mexico
ASPD2042W4	 4-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 White	 Mexico
ASPD2042G4	 4-Way Switches	 20A, 120 VAC	 Graphite	 Mexico
	CATALOG NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 RATING	 COMPLIANCE	 COLORS	 COO
ASPD1531M4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1531W4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120VAC	 White	 China
ASPD2042G4	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 15A, 120VAC	 Graphite	 China
ASPD1531M277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120/277 VAC	 Magnesium	 China
ASPD1531W277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120/277 VAC	 White	 China
ASPD1542G277	 Single-Pole/3-Way Switches	 20A, 120/277 VAC	 Graphite	 China
Half Size Paddle Switches
3
adorne®